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Well Name:   Guttersen 8D

Report Printed:   6/9/2017www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123263010000
Surface Legal Location

SESE 8 3N 63W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,890.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,901.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

11.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

LOE
Primary Job Type

Swab
Secondary Job Type Start Date

1/20/2012
End Date

TD:  7,466.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 6/9/2017 3:05:51 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

11.2

769.0

779.9

969.2

1,019.0

3,730.0

3,903.9

4,286.1

4,421.9

5,720.1

6,573.2

6,587.9

6,599.1

6,600.1

6,649.9

6,662.1

6,792.0

6,861.9

6,865.2

6,871.1

6,923.9

7,044.9

7,070.9

7,465.9

Formation
s

Parkman,  
Original …

Sussex,  
Original …

Niobrara,  
Original  
Hole

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,045.0

Perforated; 6,865.0-6,871.0

Perforated; 6,650.0-6,662.0

Proposed Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,599.0 ftKB; 6,600.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Plug (2 sxs); 6,573.0 ftKB; 6,599.0 ftKB
Production Casing Cement (200 sxs); 5,720.0 ftKB; 7,071.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 969.0 ftKB; 7,071.0 ftKB

Proposed Cement Stub Plug (5 sxs); 969.0 ftKB; 1,019.0 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement (550 sxs); 11.0 ftKB; 769.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 11.0 ftKB; 769.0 ftKB
Proposed Surface Cement Plug (310 sxs); 11.0 ftKB; 969.0 ftKB


